Radiation Hardened 2.5V Reference
IS-1009RH
The Star*Power Radiation Hardened IS-1009RH is a 2.5V shunt
regulator diode designed to provide a stable 2.5V reference over
a wide current range.
The device is designed to maintain stability over the full
miitary temperature range and over time. The 0.2% reference
tolerance is achieved by on-chip trimming.

V-
V+
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C)
5962F0052301VXC IS2-1009RH-Q F00523V -55 to 125
5962F0052301QXC IS2-1009RH-8 F00523 01QXC Q -55 to 125
5962F0052301VYC ISYE-1009RH-Q Q 5962F00
52301VYC
-55 to 125
5962F0052301QYC ISYE-1009RH-8 Q 5962F00
52301QYC
-55 to 125
IS2-1009RH/Proto IS2-1009RH/
Proto